SOUNDCRAFT
S| PERFORMER
(MIXER)

SPD-SX
(SAMPLEPAD)

NUNUK STAGEPLAN

CYMBAL
BOMBO

DRUMS
JULIUS

CYMBAL

CYMBAL

GUITAR

(FRONT)

=VOC MIC

Xl = GROUNDED ELECTRICITY

(SAME CIRQUIT AS FOH)



NUNUK CHANNELS FOR FOH (outputs of on-stage console)

CH INAME INPUT PAN
01 |VOC JENNY L 01 L
02 VOC JENNY R 02 R
03 |VOC BACKINGS L 03 L
04 VOC BACKINGS R 04 R
05 |GUITAR 05 C
06 NORD PIANO 06 R
07 INORDLEAD 07 L
08 KORGBASS 08 C
09 DRUMS L 09 L
10 |DRUMS R 10 R
11 |DRUMS C 11 C
12 |[FX1 REVERBs L 12 L
13 |FX1 REVERBs R 13 R
14 |[FX2 CHORUS DLYsL (14 L
15 |FX2 CHORUS DLYsR (15 R

ALL SIGNALS (SEE MIC-OVERVIEW) ARE FIRST PATCHED THROUGH TO OUR OWN ON-STAGE
CONSOLE (SOUNDCRAFT SI PERFORMER) FOR PROCESSING. ABOVE MENTIONED CHANNELS
WILL THEN BE HANDED TO FOH THROUGH CONSOLE OUTPUTS.

WE BRING OUR OWN MICS (SEE MIC LIST) AND 2X RADIAL ENGENEERING PASSIVE STEREO D.I.
PLEASE PROVIDE MICSTANDS, CABLES AND POWER CONNECTIONS.



CH
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

NUNUK MICROPHONE LIST (patched to our on-stage console)

NAME MIC STAND +48V
VOC LEAD (JENNY) SHURE BETAS58 T

VOC BACKING (IRENE) |SENNHEISER E945 T

VOC BACKING (JULIUS) SHURE BETAS8 T

VOC BACKING (LUCIA) |SHURE SM58 T
GUITAR D.l.

NORD PIANO L D.I.

NORD PIANO R D.l.

NORDLEAD L D.l.

NORDLEAD R D.l.

KORGBASS L D.l.

KORGBASS R D.l.

OHL AUDIOTECHNICAAT4053 [T X
OHR AUDIOTECHNICA AT4053 [T X
KICK AKG D112 S
BOMBO SENNHEISER E904

SNARE AUDIOTECHNICA AT350 X
SAMPLEPAD L D.I.

SAMPLEPAD R D.l.

SAMPLEPAD C D.l.

WE BRING OUR OWN MICS AND 2X RADIAL ENGINEERING PASSIVE STEREO D.I.
PLEASE PROVIDE MICSTANDS, CABLES AND POWER CONNECTIONS.



