







	NUNUK CHANNELS FOR FOH (outputs of on-stage console)									
СН	NAME	INPUT	PAN							
01	VOC JENNY L	01	L							
02	VOC JENNY R	02	R							
03	VOC BACKINGS L	03	L							
04	VOC BACKINGS R	04	R							
05	GUITAR	05	С							
06	NORD PIANO	06	R							
07	NORDLEAD	07	L							
08	KORGBASS	08	С							
09	DRUMS L	09	L							
10	DRUMS R	10	R							
11	DRUMS C	11	С							
12	FX1 REVERBs L	12	L							
13	FX1 REVERBs R	13	R							
14	FX2 CHORUS DLYs L	14	L							
15	FX2 CHORUS DLYs R	15	R							
ALL SIGNALS (SEE MIC-OVERVIEW) ARE FIRST PATCHED THROUGH TO OUR OWN ON-STAGE										
CONSOLE (SOUNDCRAFT SI PERFORMER) FOR PROCESSING. ABOVE MENTIONED CHANNELS										
WIL	WILL THEN BE HANDED TO FOH THROUGH CONSOLE OUTPUTS.									
WE BRING OUR OWN MICS (SEE MIC LIST) AND 2X RADIAL ENGENEERING PASSIVE STEREO D.I.										
PLE	PLEASE PROVIDE MICSTANDS, CABLES AND POWER CONNECTIONS.									

	NUNUK MICROPHONE LIST (patched to our on-stage console)								
	NAME	MIC	STAND	+48V					
01	VOC LEAD (JENNY)	SHURE BETA58	T						
02	VOC BACKING (IRENE)	SENNHEISER E945	T						
03	VOC BACKING (JULIUS)	SHURE BETA58	Т						
04	VOC BACKING (LUCIA)	SHURE SM58	Т						
05	GUITAR	D.I.							
06	NORD PIANO L	D.I.							
07	NORD PIANO R	D.I.							
08	NORDLEAD L	D.I.							
09	NORDLEAD R	D.I.							
10	KORGBASS L	D.I.							
11	KORGBASS R	D.I.							
12	OH L	AUDIOTECHNICA AT4053	Т	X					
13	OH R	AUDIOTECHNICA AT4053	Т	X					
14	KICK	AKG D112	S						
15	BOMBO	SENNHEISER E904							
16	SNARE	AUDIOTECHNICA AT350		Х					
17	SAMPLEPAD L	D.I.							
18	SAMPLEPAD R	D.I.							
19	SAMPLEPAD C	D.I.							
	WE BRING OUR OWN MICS AND 2X RADIAL ENGINEERING PASSIVE STEREO D.I.								
	PLEASE PROVIDE MICSTANDS, CABLES AND POWER CONNECTIONS.								